TER +2 SAT MIXER

1 terrestrial-2 satellite
signal combiner 3 inputs:

MATV-SAT-SAT

3-input combiner that combines a terrestrial signal
with two satellite signals into two outputs.

Ref. 740710 ESW201LTE
Wy CE€
Ref. 740710
Logical ref. ESW201LTE
EAN13 8424450178003
Packing Physical data
Box 1 pcs. Net weight 194.00 g
Carton 10 pcs. Gross weight 194.00 g
Bucket 200 pcs. Width 98.00 mm
Height 76.00 mm
Depth 27.00 mm
Main product 194.00 g
weight
Highlights

¢ High-screening Zamak chassis

e Current pass from each of the outputs to each SAT input respectively, for LNB supply

Main features
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e |ndoor or outdoor installation (with ref. 4163 case)

e “F" connectors
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Technical specifications : Ref. 740710

Connectors

Number of inputs

Number of outputs

Frequency range

IN (TERR) -> OUT attenuation
IN (TERR) -> OUT A attenuation
IN (TERR) -> OUT B attenuation
IN (SAT) -> OUT attenuation

IN (SAT A) -> OUT A attenuation
IN (SAT B) -> OUT B attenuation
Return losses (typ.)

Operating temperature
Protection index (IP)

MHz
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
°C

47...790

5.5
5.5
5.5
>28
>28
>28
>10

" type
3
2

-5..45
23

950 ... 2400
>30
>30
>30

1

1

1
>10



