Televes



1 terrestrial-2 satellite signal combiner 3 inputs: MATV-SAT-SAT

3-input combiner that combines a terrestrial signal with two satellite signals into two outputs.

Ref.	740710
Logical ref.	ESW201LTE
EAN13	8424450178003

Packing

Box	1 pcs.
Carton	10 pcs.
Bucket	200 pcs.

Physical data

Net weight	194.00 g
Gross weight	194.00 g
Width	98.00 mm
Height	76.00 mm
Depth	27.00 mm
Main product weight	194.00 g

Highlights

- High-screening Zamak chassis
- Current pass from each of the outputs to each SAT input respectively, for LNB supply

Main features

Televes

- Indoor or outdoor installation (with ref. 4163 case)
- "F" connectors



Technical specifications: Ref. 740710

Connectors		"F" type		
Number of inputs		3		
Number of outputs		2		
Frequency range	MHz	47 790	950 2400	
IN (TERR) -> OUT attenuation	dB	5.5	> 30	
IN (TERR) -> OUT A attenuation	dB	5.5	> 30	
IN (TERR) -> OUT B attenuation	dB	5.5	> 30	
IN (SAT) -> OUT attenuation	dB	> 28	1	
IN (SAT A) -> OUT A attenuation	dB	> 28	1	
IN (SAT B) -> OUT B attenuation	dB	> 28	1	
Return losses (typ.)	dB	> 10	> 10	
Operating temperature	°C	-5 45		
Protection index (IP)		23		